www.automationdirect.com Terminal Blocks tTBL-45
For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.1-800-633-0405
DN-DISx Series:
EURO F2.5 / EURO F4
DN-DISxL Series:  EURO F2
with LED / EURO F4 with LED
Supplementary Protector /
Disconnect Terminal Block
Sockets
Ordering Information
Part Number Trip Indicator Qty Price Part Number Trip Indicator Qty Price
Gray Socket with
Disconnect
DN-DIS2 – 50 $007z3: DN-DIS4 – 50 $007z6:
DN-DIS2MN – 10 $;05]a: DN-DIS4MN – 10 $;05]d:
DN-DIS2L12 12 VAC/DC LED 50 $007z4: DN-DIS4L12 12 VAC/DC LED 50 $007z7:
DN-DIS2L12MN 12 VAC/DC LED 10 $;05]8: DN-DIS4L12MN 12 VAC/DC LED 10 $;05]b:
DN-DIS2L24 24 VAC/DC LED 50 $007z5: DN-DIS4L24 24 VAC/DC LED 50 $007z8:
DN-DIS2L24MN 24 VAC/DC LED 10 $;05]9: DN-DIS4L24MN 24 VAC/DC LED 10 $;05]c:
Technical Specifications
Stripping Length 5mm [0.20 in] 6mm [0.24 in]
Tightening Torque 0.5 N·m [4.4 lb·in] 0.8 N·m [7 lb·in]
UL Approval* 300V 10A with SUPP

  ND  F- ES PE
Terminal Block Sockets
Ordering Information
Part Number Trip Indicator Qty Price Part Number Trip Indicator Qty Price
Socket Only
DN-FE2 – 50 $007y6: DN-FE4 – 50 $007yc:
DN-FE2-5 – 5 $07y7: DN-FE4-5 – 5 $07yd:
DN-FE2L12 12 VAC/DC LED 50 $007y8: DN-FE4L12 12 VAC/DC LED 50 $007ye:
DN-FE2L12-5 12 VAC/DC LED 5 $07y9: DN-FE4L12-5 12 VAC/DC LED 5 $;07yf:
DN-FE2L24 24 VAC/DC LED 50 $007ya: DN-FE4L24 24 VAC/DC LED 50 $007yg:
DN-FE2L24-5 24 VAC/DC LED 5 $07yb: DN-FE4L24-5 24 VAC/DC LED 5 $07yh:
Technical Specifications
Stripping Length 5mm [0.20 in] 6mm [0.24 in]
Tightening Torque 0.5 N·m [4.4 lb·in] 0.8 N·m [7 lb·in]
UL Approval* 300V 10A with SUPP/20A with disconnect 24-12
AWG* 300V 10A with SUPP/25A with disconnect 24-10
AWG*
Operating Temperature Ambient air temperature:  -20 to 105°C [-4 to 221°F] / Relative humidity:  50% max at 40°C [104°F];  90% max at 20°C [68°F]
SCCR Rating 100kA
CE Conformity CE (EN 60947-1 / EN 60947-7-3)
Agency File # UL E179129
Accessories
End Cover/
Spacer**
DN-FESPA 50 $05sa: DN-FESPA 50 $05sa:
DN-FESPA-10 10 $5sb: DN-FESPA-10 10 $5sb:
Separator DN-FESEP 50 $07us: DN-FESEP 50 $07us:
DN-FESEP-10 10 $;7ut: DN-FESEP-10 10 $;7ut:
Jumper**** 12-pole DN-12JFE 10 $;-07l,: DN-12JFE 10 $;-07l,:
Jumper Cutting Tool DN-JFECUT 1 $;004,h: DN-JFECUT 1 $;004,h:
35mm DIN Rail
7.5 mm